VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 124

Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Item 124 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Minerals Management (50600)	\$30,517,723	\$29,697,002
Geologic and Mineral Resource Investigations, Mapping, and Utilization (50601)	\$1,145,327	\$1,155,578
Mineral Mining Environmental Protection, Worker Safety and Land Reclamation (50602)	\$3,117,329	\$3,072,874
Gas and Oil Environmental Protection, Worker Safety and Land Reclamation (50603)	\$1,681,917	\$1,564,730
Coal Environmental Protection and Land Reclamation (50604)	\$18,908,887	\$18,731,582
Coal Worker Safety (50605)	\$5,664,263	\$5,172,238
Fund Sources:		
General	\$10,475,224	\$9,654,503
Special	\$6,106,078	\$6,106,078
Trust and Agency	\$525,000	\$525,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$173,000	\$173,000
Federal Trust	\$13,238,421	\$13,238,421